
Louth CCC Parent & Toddler Groups 2024

No. Group Name Contact Name Address Eir Code Phone No. Email Operating Times

1 Ardee Library P&T Group Amy Connolly Ardee Library, Market St, Ardee A92 XH22 041-6859023 amy.connolly@louthcoco.ie Wednesday 10.30 -12.30

2 Ardee Dee Hub P&T Group Michelle McKenny Dee Hub, Market St, Ardee A92 Y59O 087 4266206 info@deehub.ie Fridays 10.00-12.00noon

3 Drogheda Library P&T Group Siobhan McGuinness 26-28 Stockwell Lane, Drogheda A92 PY20 041-9876162 siobhan.mcguinness@louthcoco.ie Thursday 10.00am-12.00noon

4 Connect, Moneymore P&T Group (Drogheda) Cliodhna Cunningham Sluagh Hall, Drogheda A92 WE19 041-9846608 coordinatorconnectfrc@gmail.com

First Tues of every month 

10:30am to 12am 

4 Connect, Moneymore P&T Group (Drogheda) Cliodhna Cunningham Lourdes Stadium, Drogheda 041-9846608 coordinatorconnectfrc@gmail.com

Every second Tues of each 

month WalkNTalk 10am to 

11am Suitable for buggies

4 Connect, Moneymore P&T Group (Drogheda) Cliodhna Cunningham Sluagh Hall, Cross Lanes, Drogheda A92 YY98 041-9846608 coordinatorconnectfrc@gmail.com

Third Tues of each month 11am 

to 12Noon Toddlers play area

5 Dundalk Library Georgie Porgie's Tots Corner Sarah McAllister Roden Place, Dundalk A91 RC44 042-9324334 sarah.mcallister@louthcoco.ie Thursday 10.00am-12.00 noon

6 Redeemer Family Resource P&T Group (Dundalk) Tina Gribben Beechmount Drive, Dundalk A91 PTT2 087 3123704 gribbentina@gmail.com Thursday 9:30am - 11:30am

7 Blackrock Baby & Toddler Group Jenny Meehan Blackrock Community Centre(Main Gym Hall)A91 ED0F 085 8223004 jennymeehan60@gmail.com Friday 10.30am - 12.00noon

8 Louth Village P&T Hazel Pepper St Mochta's National School Louth VillageA91AE79 085-8000318 hazeldonegan2003@yahoo.co.uk Wednesday 10am to 11.00am

9 Omeath Dolmen Centre P&T Group Annemarie McParland

Dolmen Centre, Knocknagoran, Omeath, 

Co. Louth A91AE08 042-9375422 info@dbusiness.ie Wednesdays 10.00am to 12Noon

10 Cooley Parent & Baby/Toddler Group Grainne Harnett The Foy Centre, Carlingford A91 D42A 085 705 9539 cooleyparentandtoddlergroup@gmail.comThursday10am-12noon

11 Clogherhead P&T Group Verna Gorman Clogherhead Community Centre A92 V96C 087  2757949 vernagorman110@gmail.com Thursday 9.30-11:30

12 Mums.ie Siobhan O'Neill Drogheda Town Centre A92 AX26 087-9978418 siobhan@mumstown.ie 
Friday 10.00am-11.00 (Purchase 

Tea/Coffee but not necessary)

13 Louth ABC P&T Dundalk Susan Nixon Muirhevnamore Community Center A91 W974 087-2803900 susan.nixon@lldc.ie Wednesday 10-12.00

14 Louth ABC P&T Drogheda Cora Keelan Nicholas GFC, Rathmullen, Drogheda A92 AWD6. 087-3385578 cora.keelan@cllp.ie Wednesday 10-12.00

15 Philipstown P&T Maud Fanning Philipstown Community Centre A92 A9W3 087-7018404 maud@stkevinscommunitycentre.ie Wednesday 10.30-12noon
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